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Rank ID Name Country Points
1 11461101716 ZYBOROWITCZ Krzysztof POL 100
2 11461101738 KULBACKI Cezary POL 86
3 11461000687 SZETELA Patryk POL 78
4 11461000713 TOMAKA Konrad POL 72
5 11461000498 MOTYKA Kamil POL 66
6 10521101914 INDRÁK Ondřej CZE 62
7 10521102186 BRANDEJS Tomáš CZE 58
8 11461101919 PRYSZCZEPKO Bartek POL 55
9 10521102181 FÁBER Jiří CZE 52
9 11461202494 GIEDZIUN Sebastian POL 52
9 11651000089 BURGER Boris SVK 52
9 11651102185 BREZNIK Pavel SVK 52
13 11461202666 KOSZELA Eryk POL 44
13 11651102183 DUBEC Eugen SVK 44
13 11651102188 Benýšek Pavel CZE 44
13 10521102177 NAVRÁTIL Přemysl CZE 44

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 21461000988 HARTMANIS Klaudia POL 100
2 21461000984 CZAPLA Justyna POL 86
3 21461000980 BEDNARSKA Izabela POL 78
4 21461101975 DZIAMA Magdalena POL 72
5 20521101912 SZABOVÁ Eliška CZE 66
6 20521202568 NOSKOVÁ Tereza CZE 62
7 21461202578 MAKSIM Martyna POL 58
7 21461203033 WIKTOR Maja POL 58
7 20521102191 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Hana CZE 58

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 11461000330 JAWORSKI David POL 100
2 10521101914 INDRÁK Ondřej CZE 86
3 11651102185 BREZNIK Pavel SVK 78
4 11461101716 ZYBOROWICZ Krzysztof POL 72
5 11461000713 TOMAKA Konrad POL 66
6 11461101738 KULBACKI Cezary POL 62
7 11461000687 SZETELA Patryk POL 58
8 10521102186 BRANDEJS Tomáš CZE 55
9 11651102188 Benýšek Pavel CZE 52

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women

Final Ranking Speed Men



10 11461101919 PRYSZCZEPKO Bartek POL 50
11 11461000498 Motyka Kamil POL 48
12 11461202494 GIEDZIUN Sebastian POL 46
13 10521102181 FÁBER Jiří CZE 44
14 11651000089 BURGER Boris SVK 43
15 11461203007 Kilian Hubert POL 41
16 NC Konupcik Viktor CZE 40
17 11651102183 DUBEC Eugen SVK 38
18 10521303310 VÁCLAVEK Petr CZE 37
19 11461202666 Koszela Eryk POL 36

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 21461000984 CZAPLA Justyna POL 100
2 21461000988 HARTMANIS Klaudia POL 86
3 21461000980 BEDNARSKA Izabela POL 78
4 20521102191 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Hana CZE 72
5 21461001002 URBAN-KOSZELA Sylwia POL 66
6 21461203033 WIKTOR Maja POL 62
7 21461202578 MAKSIM Martyna POL 58
8 21461101975 DZIAMA Magdalena POL 55
9 20521101912 SZABOVÁ Eliška CZE 52

Final Ranking Speed Women








